
ASIAN	TRACK	CHAMPIONSHIPS	&	ASIAN	PARA	TRACK	
CHAMPIONSHIPS	2023	
14th – 19th JUNE 2023  NATIONAL VELODROME NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN, MALAYSIA

Timing by 

Communique no. 213

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM 1000m Time Av Speed

1 89 TPE

2 77 IND

3 73 CHN

4 90 UZB

5 83 KOR

6 345 KAZ

7 354 MAS

8 75 HKG

DNS 85 MAC

Qualification Rule: 
Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Jun 17).

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Women Juniors
Saturday, 17 June 2023 - Race Distance : 2 Km

1:14.182(1)  2:26.275
1:12.093(1)

49.222LEE, Chai Roug

World Record 2:17.494 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe (GBR) Apeldoorn (NED)

Asian Record 2:23.685 IKEDA Mizuki (JPN) New Delhi (IND)

1:18.134(7)  2:30.575
1:12.441(2)

47.816

KAZAKBAY, Dariya

HASYIM, Dahlia Hazwani

1:15.515(2)  2:28.871
1:13.356(4)

48.364

1:18.764(8)  2:31.918
1:13.154(3)

47.393

1:17.924(6)  2:32.630
1:14.706(5)

47.172

1:16.112(3)  2:32.639
1:16.527(7)

47.170

1:17.871(5)  2:33.228
1:15.357(6)

46.988

 2:35.812
1:18.818(8)

46.209

CHAN, Chi Ian

10124362569

10135794122

10143191885

10109497119

10142665661

10105311365

10079479053

10141301294

10096909347

J P, Dhanyadha

ZHAN, Chunrui

RIZAEVA, Asal

KWON, Nahye

TAM, Cheuk Kiu

19/8/2021

18/6/2022

1:16.994(4)

0 DNS
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